

James Malinchak Star of ABC's TV Show Secret Millionaire

From a small Pennsylvania steel mill town to self-made millionaire, James Malinchak is a true American success story!

BOCA RATON, FL, UNITED STATES, October 7, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- From a small Pennsylvania steel mill town to self-made millionaire, <u>James Malinchak</u> is a true American success story!

James Malinchak was featured on ABC's Hit TV Show, "Secret Millionaire."

What happened when business-motivational speaker and self-made millionaire James Malinchak was picked up by an ABC television crew, placed on an airplane with no money, credit cards, cell phone, laptop or watch, and was whisked off to an impoverished neighborhood, where he had to survive on \$44.66 cents for a week?

That was revealed on ABC reality TV show Secret Millionaire, which featured Malinchak leaving his current lifestyle in search of real-life heroes who are making a difference in their



James Malinchak, Star of ABC's Hit TV Show Secret Millionaire

local community. He ultimately reveals himself as a millionaire and rewarding them with a portion of his own money to further their cause.

٢

The greatest gift you could ever receive is knowing you have made a difference in the lives of others!" James Malinchak James Malinchak is now one of most requested highest paid motivational and business speakers and business marketing coaches in America.

Malinchak is Founder of Malinchak.com and BigMoneySpeaker.com and has dedicated his life to helping others "Achieve a Better, Richer Business and Life™" through his corporate and college speaking, public

seminars, private coaching, books and home study courses. He's an award-winning speaker, best-selling author and multi-millionaire entrepreneur of many companies.

On the show, James Malinchak takes you behind the scenes with his heart-touching Secret Millionaire journey that will make you smile, cry and, most of all, appreciate others.

For more information on how to use James Malinchak's training and coaching, go to <u>www.Malinchak.com</u> or <u>http://www.BigMoneySpeaker.com</u>

James Malinchak James Malinchak Speaking & Training +1 702-949-6047 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other



James Malinchak, Founder of James Malinchak Training & Development



James Malinchak, Founder, James Malinchak International



James Malinchak Inspires Others in His Talks



James Malinchak Changing Lives Worldwide

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/749725467

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.